SEBRAE

CANDIDATOS QUE NAO ATENDERAM AO ITEM 5.1 DO
COMUNICADO PROCESSO SELETIVO N.° 01 /2012

Cargo: ANO1-Analista Técnico |

Inscricao

0064000347
0064000199
0064000146
0064000008
0064000048
0064000313
0064000235
0064000330
0064000316
0064000315
0064000088

Candidato
DALILA PINHEIRO FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
FRANCIMARA SALVADOR
FREDERICO ALMEIDA DE ANDRADE PIMENTEL
JUDITE DA CONCEICAO DE SOUZA
LUCIANO REZENDE DE MATOS
RAQUELLI NATALE

RENATA FRICKS DOS SANTOS
RICARDO TRUGILHO FORMENTINI
RODRIGO SCHEIDEGGER DE SOUZA
THAIZA RODRIGUES MOTA
WILLIANS FERNANDES SERRA

Cargo: ANO2-Analista Técnico |

Inscricao

0064000334
0064000281
0064000109
0064000303
0064000121
0064000288
0064000250
0064000230
0064000054
0064000153
0064000240
0064000087

Candidato

CLARA OLIVEIRA DE BRITO
ELISANGELA SCHAEFFER ABRANCHES
EUZEBIO ANTONIO COUTINHO BRITO
FABIO LOUREIRO PRATES

JOCILANE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO

KAJSA KISSELY SANTORIO

MARCOS SALLES QUEIROZ JUNIOR
PABLO ZUQUE

ROBERTA LINO PEREIRA

SIMONE BELZ OLIVEIRA

VANESSA DE OLIVEIRA DIAS
WELINGTON RONCHI

Cargo: ASO1-Assistente |

Inscricao

0064000152
0064000341
0064000134
0064000179
0064000161
0064000253
0064000344
0064000129
0064000162
0064000133
0064000041
0064000204
0064000095
0064000286
0064000056
0064000072
0064000091

Candidato

ADRIANA NEWLANDS MARTINS
ALFRANIO BARBOSA KUNDE

ALINE LORENZONI PIANISSALLA
ANDERSON ADRIANO STORCH
ANDERSON FREITAS DOS SANTOS
ANDERSON SOUZA OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO CARLOS POLTRONIERI SANT'ANNA
BARBARA LORENCINI BARBOSA
BRUNO ANTONIO NASCIMENTO
CARLA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
CAROLINA ANA MAGALHAES

CESAR BALDAN SOPRANI

CET FAESA

CYNTIA PETERLE BARBOSA

DIEGO DA SILVA SANTOS

DYAUREA CARLA FERREIRA CUNHA
DYLLLIVAN JESUS DOS SANTOS




SEBRAE

Inscricao

0064000070
0064000335
0064000135
0064000101
0064000267
0064000032
0064000243
0064000346
0064000018
0064000130
0064000132
0064000094
0064000149
0064000353
0064000126
0064000348
0064000210
0064000079
0064000205
0064000255
0064000211
0064000212
0064000213
0064000337
0064000214
0064000251
0064000001
0064000216
0064000002
0064000352
0064000349
0064000040
0064000051
0064000218
0064000262
0064000221
0064000222
0064000114
0064000256
0064000183
0064000100
0064000223
0064000224
0064000063
0064000225
0064000010
0064000339
0064000355

Candidato

EDENIS DA SILVA

EDJANEA RIBEIRO PEREIRA
ELESSANDRO COSTA DE OLIVEIRA

FABIANA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO MORET

FABRICIO LEMOS SANTOS

FAUSTO MOTA DE OLIVEIRA

FLAVIA DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO
FLAVIO COELHO PINA

GEORGIA CHRISTINA DE FARIA SILVEIRA
HEITOR ROMANO PIN BONIZIOLI
HELAINE VIEIRA DE LIMA

ISABEL CRISTINA OLIVEIRA LINHARES
IVONE SOARES CAETANO

JANAINA GREGORIO SCARPATI MONTEIRO
JEREMIAS LUIZ DA SILVA

JESSICA CRUZ CAETANO DE OLIVEIRA
JESSIKA DE SOUZA FERNANDES
JESSIKA TOREZANI JANTORNO
JORGE LUIS BALDAN SOPRANI
JORGE LUIZ GONCALVES DA SILVA JUNIOR
JORGE MEDINA FERNANDES PESSOA
JOSELAINE FERREIRA MUNIZ
JUCILEIA SIAN DAS NEVES

JULIA HERTEL AVELLAR

JULIANA DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
JULIO CESAR MARTINS DE FRANCA
KARLA JANAINA SANTOS IZIDORO
KELLY GASPAR FILGUEIRAS NERY
KELLY REGINA BRAGIO DOMINGOS
KENNER CARVALHINHO PAIVA

KEYLA SILVA DA SILVA

LARISSA CYPRESTE FAVORETTI
LARISSA ROCHA DOS SANTOS

LAYLA DE SOUZA PAZ SOARES

LEIDA CAPUCHO PINTO CHARPINEL
LETICIA SANTANA RUFINO

LEYLANE GUILHERME NASCIMENTO
LOIVA BEATRIZ VIANA MACHADO
LUANDA CARNEIRO PETERLI
LUCIANO SILVA NEVES

LURAN DA SILVA SANTOS

MARCIA HELENA DA SILVA SIMOURA
MARCOS AURELIO DA MOTTA LEMOS
MARCOS FRIZZERA DIAS

MARCOS ROGERIO ALVES DA SILVA
MARIA EUNICE SATHLER VIANA
MARIANA LAZARO DE SOUZA

MARLI NOEMIA DOS SANTOS




SEBRAE

Inscricao

0064000226
0064000228
0064000031
0064000176
0064000247
0064000231
0064000232
0064000111
0064000201
0064000233
0064000234
0064000188
0064000351
0064000317
0064000098
0064000278
0064000356
0064000336
0064000065
0064000236
0064000238
0064000239
0064000030
0064000323
0064000331
0064000029
0064000022
0064000241
0064000248
0064000036

Candidato

MICHELE DA PENHA VASCONCELOS
MIRLAINE JANAINA BARRETO CAPELLI
PAMELA DE LUCENA MARCIANO

PAMELA HELENE CIPRIANO DOS SANTOS
PAMELA SHEYLA DE ALCANTARA AMORIM
PATRICIA MORENO DE ALMEIDA
PATRICIA SOARES DA SILVA

PATRICK DA PAIXAO PENHA

PAULA ANGELICA DE MENEZES XAVIER
PAULA RODRIGUES PEREIRA

PUBLIO SOARES CARDOSO

RACHEL BONIZIOLLI VIEIRA

RAFAEL BRETAS LANDES

RAPHAEL GUSTAVO GONCALVES MARTINS
REINE RUSTER SILVA GUIMARAES
RHAYZA AVELINO

RITA DE CASSIA RODRIGUES DALVI
ROBERTO PIRES DE ASSIS NETO
RODRIGO MAZEGA FEIJO

ROSANGELA SILVA CRISPIM

SIMONE ROSA PAIXAO

SUELEN CRISTINA SANTANA FERREIRA
TALITA FLORES DE LIMA RABELO
TAMIRES EPICHIN BROTAS CORREIA
TAMIRES SOUZA ANDRADE

TATIANA MARCHETTI ALVES
THAIANASANTOS LEITE DIAS

VANESSA DE OLIVEIRA DUTRA FONSECA
VINICIUS ALVARENGA MACHADO
VINICIUS FERNANDES BARROS

Em 30 de janeiro de 2012




